## JOIN THE CAMPUS CLUB

Where the University Community Meets

The Campus Club is a gathering space at the University of Minnesota to exchange ideas, advance knowledge and nourish an inclusive community

## TO: FACULTY, STAFF, STUDENTS, AND DEPARTMENTS

It's time for the Campus Club's Annual Membership Drive! Membership in the Campus Club is just \$104 annually, or \$4 per pay period through payroll deduction. This applies to all categories: Faculty, Staff, Alumni/Community, Student, Retirees and even Department memberships.

For the price of a coffee every two weeks, you can be a member of the Campus Club! Join before December 20, 2024 and you will receive a free lunch certificate plus an extra gift. Already a member? Recruit a new member and you both will receive a free lunch certificate.

There are many benefits to membership!

- · Member pricing for all food and beverage; Non members pay a 15% surcharge
- · Members can reserve meeting rooms and small meeting rooms are free of charge
- · Members can make reservations, order takeout, and pay bills online and through the Campus Club app
- · Members receive faster service when they charge to their account
- · Even if you typically work from home, it's a great place to go when you're on campus hosting meetings, grabbing a bite to eat, or looking for a place to work or unwind
- · Your membership supports our kitchen program that provides meals to food insecure students and other members of our local community

Begin enjoying the only bar on campus, fresh food made with local and organic ingredients, and great views today! Our friendly, casual environment is perfect for lunch with co-workers, networking over cocktails, or hosting your next event. Sign up online, at the Club, or give us a call to join one of the most welcoming places on campus!

BEST WISHES, Ann Hott

Executive Director, Campus Club

Go to CampusClubUMN.org/application, swing by the Club, or call executive director

Ann Holt at 612.624.6626 to become a member. 4<sup>th</sup> Floor Coffman Union, University of Minnesota.